Note: All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
System
6th Gen Intel® Core™
(formerly Skylake
U-Series)
Core™ i7-6600U (2/4 Cores, 2.6 GB/3.4 GHz, 4M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i5-6300U (2/4 Cores, 2.4 GHz/3.0 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)
Core™ i3-6100U (2/4 Cores, 2.3 GHz, 3M Cache, 15W TDP)

4 3 1 1
AIML6-i 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO
Ordering Information
Model Name *Following models include Intel® 6th Gen Skylake U (SKL-U) platform, 2x DP, 1x VGA, 4x USB 3.0, 1x RS-232/422/485,
3x RS-232, 2x GbE (RJ45), 1x Internal SATA port for 2.5” HDD/SSD
Article Number (A/N)
AIML6 Barebone System
AIML6-6600 Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 16-bit DIO 02041
AIML6-6300 Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 16-bit DIO 02042
AIML6-6100 Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 16-bit DIO 02043
AIML6-3955 Celeron® 3955U CPU, 16-bit DIO 02044
AIML6-i Barebone System
AIML6-6600i Core™ i7-6600U CPU, 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02045
AIML6-6300i Core™ i5-6300U CPU, 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02046
AIML6-6100i Core™ i3-6100U CPU, 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02047
AIML6-3955i Celeron® 3955U CPU, 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO 02048
Packing List
Item No.
1 1x Eagle Eyes Embedded Box PC AIML
2 4x Rubber foot with 4x M2.5x5 screws
Optional Accessories
Isolated Module
iDIO-8I8O 8-bit isolated DI & 8-bit isolated DO module
AC-DC Power Adapter       AC-DC power adapter with pitch 5.0mm 3-pin terminal block plug
ADT-24V60-T3A 24V/60W
ADT-24V90-T3A 24V/90W
ADT-24V120-T3A 24V/120W
ADT-24V160-T3A 24V/160W
ADT-24V220-T3A 24V/220W
ADT-24V280-T3A 24V/280W
AC Power Cord H05VV-F 3G 0.75mm2, 1.8m, 250V, 10A
PCBL-B12 YP12-YC12: category B type plug, TW/JP/US/CA/TH/PH/Central America
PCBL-D03 YP03-YC12: category D type plug, CN
PCBL-D35 YP35-YC12: category D type plug, AU/NZ